
St Brendan’s N S Derryoober 2024/2025 School Calendar 
 

TERM 1  
New School Year : School opens Wednesday 28th August  
Mid-Term Break Monday 28th October – Friday 1st November School Closed 
School Re-Opens: Monday 4th November  
Christmas Holidays Monday 23rd December – Friday 3rd January 2025 (Closing 
@ 12 o clock on Friday 20th December for the Christmas Holidays)  
 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

TERM 2  

School Re-Opens: Monday 6th January 2025  
School Closed: Feb. Bank Holiday Monday 3rd February  
School Closed: Mid-Term Break Thursday 20th February & Friday 21st February 
School Closed: St. Patrick’s Day Monday 17th March  
Easter Holidays Monday 14th April - Friday 25th April (Closing @ 12 o’clock on 
Friday 11th April for the Easter Holidays)  
 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

TERM 3  

School Re-Opens: Monday 28th April  
School Closed: May Bank Holiday Monday 5th  May 
School Closed: June Bank Holiday Monday 2nd June  
Summer Holidays: School closes Friday 20th  June (Closing at 12 o’clock on 
Friday June 20th for the Summer Holidays) 
 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
N.B. This calendar may be subject to change.  
You will be notified in advance of any changes. 
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